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) _ PUNJAB STATE BOARD OF TECH. EDU. & INDL TRG

PLOT NO 1-A,SECTOR 38-A
CHANDIGARH

Advances -ITi Institutions
Group Summary
1-Apr-2014 to 4-Sep-2014

Particufars

1258 Regional Inst of Craft & Health Trg., Zirakpur
1273 HONEY ART & CRAFT INSTT PATIALA

1311 1T Ropar

1313 iTI Bodhgarh Khizrabad

1414 [T Sunam

2132 173 (W) Ludhiana

2231 IT1 (W) Jalandhar

2255 Dayanand Junior Tech. Sch. Jalandhar

2272 HERITAGE ART & CRAFT INSTT., JALANDHAR
2471 A & C Instt. Hoshiarpur

3115 1Tl Lapoke

3116 ITI Patti

3118 ITt Sarhali

3131 ITI (W) Amritsar

3151 Dayanand ITC Katra Sher Singh

3172 GYAN SAGAR ART & CRAFT INSTT, AMRITSAR
3212 |7l Batala

3218 1Tl Pathankot

3276 GURU NANAK DEV ART & CRAFT INSTT., GURDASPUR
4211 1T| Faridkot

4313 171 (S8C) Mansa

4352 MC Ind. Sch. (G) Budhlada

4413 1T| Fazilka

4511 1Tl (SC) Muktsar

GTBITC, SAMANA

Grand Total
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Closing Balance

Debit

1,000.00
3,900.00
19,613.00
320.00
17,451.00
13,393.00
10,228.00
1,950.00
6,600.00
6,600.00
12,040.00
4,400.00
7,350.00
5,450.00
6,089.00
6,150.00
39,710.00
45,259.00
7,200.00
14,475.00
1,150.00
1,700.00
45,950.00
2,800.00
550.00

2,81,328.00

Credit




